
Dhote Bandhu Science College, Gondia 

List of Teaching Staff 

Sr.No

. 

Teacher Name Designatio

n 

Subject DOB DOJ Caste 

Category 

Mobile No. Email.ID CV - Link 

1 Dr.P.A.S.Naidu Principal Maths 01-08-1964 01-01-1991 Open 9423412712 principal@dbscience.org   

2 Dr. J.G.Mahakhode   Professor Electronics 03-01-1965 12-05-1987 Open 9890691629 jgmahakhode@yahoo.co.in 

  

3 Dr. D.S.Choudhary   Professor Physics 28/01/1974 08-01-2000 OBC 9423414117 dschoudhary@dbscience.org  

  

4 Shri. S.P.Timande   Associate 

Prof. 

Micro-

biology 

03-12-1963 13/09/1986 Open 9049504350 sptimande@dbscience.org 

  

5 Shri. 

D.G.Nalamwar    

Associate 

Prof. 

Electronics 01-04-1965 12-08-1987 Open 9764096501 dgnalamwar@dbscience.org 
  

6 Dr. S.K.Paliwal          Associate 

Prof. 

Physics 08-03-1967 09-04-1991 Open 9423607096 skpaliwal@dbscience.org 

  

7 Shri. A.A. Bhoyar    Associate 

Prof. 

Electronics 17/01/1965 10-11-1988 Open 9822718994 arun.bhoyar@yahoo.co.in 
  

8 Shri. V.M.Soni     Associate 

Prof. 

Maths 18/09/1965 22/09/1992 Open 9422834723 vijaysoni.2008@rediffmail.com 

  

9 Dr. D.S.Jena Assistant 

Prof. 

English 15/02/1970 03-01-1997 OPEN 9422134887 dilipsjena@gmail.com 
  

10 Shri. D.A.Chouhan Assistant 

Prof. 

Micro-

biology 

17/03/1983 08-01-2008 SC 7350330035 dharmvir1703@yahoo.co.in 

  

11 Ku. P.K.Nagpure Assistant 

Prof. 

Physics 18/09/1979 08-01-2009 OBC 9765701660 pknagpure@dbscience.org 
  

12 Dr. M.R.Patle Assistant 

Prof. 

Chemistry 14/12/1976 20/11/2009 OBC 9372736444 manojpatle14@gmail.com 

  

13 Dr. G.P.Gadekar Assistant 

Prof. 

Zoology 16/05/1975 25/11/2009 OBC 9923454912 gunwantpgadekar1975@gmail.c
om  

  

14 Dr. K.M.Hatzade Assistant 

Prof. 

Chemistry 13/10/1979 12-01-2009 OBC 9121715850 kishorhatzade@gmail.com 
  

15 Dr. M.V.Kawale Assistant 

Prof. 

Botany 26/07/1979 12-01-2009 OBC 9423412405 kawalemahesh@rediffmail.com 

  

16 Dr.Ms.S.B.Narde Assistant 

Prof. 

Chemistry 11-08-1972 12-01-2009 OBC 9767966810 s.narde@yahoo.co.in 
  

17 Dr. A.M.More Assistant 

Prof. 

Physics 20/01/1980 12-01-2009 OBC 9370094331 more_phy@rediffmail.com 

  

18 Shri. Y.S.Bopche Assistant 

Prof. 

Physics 01-01-1984 12-01-2009 OBC 9764021105 ysbopche@dbscience.org  
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19 Dr.R.K.Dhuware Assistant 
Prof. 

Comp. Sci. 21/04/1970 09-09-1996 Open 9822631866 dhuwarerakesh21@gmail.com  
  

20 Dr.Ms. S.B.Juneja Assistant 

Prof. 

Zoology 17/07/1973 25/08/2010 Open 7507119932 sb107banerjee@gmail.com 

  

21 Dr.Ms.K.P.Ghosha
l 

Assistant 
Prof. 

Botany 04-12-1970 25/08/2010 Open 8208724505 kalpanaghoshal71@gmail.com 
  

22 Dr. A.I.Sheikh Phy. Edu. 

Director 

Phy. Edu. 01-01-1968 16/08/2012 Open 9326811003 ajazz.sheikh@gmail.com 

  

23 Dr. Ms. 
S.D.Tambekar 

Assistant 
Prof. 

Micro-
biology 

14/12/1985 12-01-2012 OBC 9960198780 sandhyatambekar@rediffmail.c
om  

  

24 Dr.Ms.S.S.Jaiswal Assistant 
Prof. 

Microbiolog
y 

30/08/1987 09-01-2014 OPen 8087106670 snehahaiswal1987@gmail.com 
  

25 Dr. P.C.Shahare Assistant 

Prof. 

Botany 26/01/1984 08-11-2018 SC 9421701167 prashant_26184@rediffmail.co
m  

  

26 Mr. R.M.Patle Assistant 

Prof. 

Chemistry 03-10-1985 09-05-2018 OBC 9923069309 rajkumarpatle@gmail.com 
  

27 Ku. A.V.Meshram Assistant 
Prof. 

Chemistry 12-12-1992 09-05-2018 SC 9404310466 ashvinim20@gmail.com 
  

28 Mr. M.K.Bawankar Assistant 

Prof. 

Food Processing & 

Engineering 03-01-1988 09-01-2018 OBC 8237679849 bawankarmanish@gmail.com    

29 Miss. 
N.M.Meshram 

Assistant 
Prof. 

Software Development 25/02/1992 09-05-2018 SC 7620435319 nehammeshram@gmail.com   

30 Mr. V.D.Daate Assistant 

Prof. 

Bachalore in Computer 

Application 07-09-1991 19/07/201
8 

OBC 8668314457 vdaate@gmail.com   
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